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Vormittaq, den 30. Januar 2025

Rangliste
# StNr Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff
Team Anna
1 78 Timo Baumgartner 22.55 22.86 45.41
2 77 Lea Wittich 24.25 24.67 48.92 +3.51
3 76 Nathalie Wittich 24.35 25.08 49.43 +4.02
4 79 Emma Baumgartner 24.83 25.11 49.94 +4.53
Mario RP
1 83 Chiara Reist 25.34 25.45 50.79
2 84 Jarin Rohner 25.07 26.17 51.24 +0.45
3 85 Gabriel Ceroli 25.57 26.46 52.03 +1.24
4 80 Ajla Felber 26.02 26.16 52.18 +1.39
5 81 Mateo Weilenmann 27.15 26.48 53.63 +2.84
6 82 Rahel Schwegler 26.27 27.38 53.65 +2.86
7 86 Alena Frohlich 26.61 27.47 54.08 +3.29
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Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - Vormittag, den 30. Januar 20

Name

Rangliste

StNr
Ricardo RP
1 89
2 94
3 88
4 93
5 92
6 90
7 91
8 95
Seraina RP
1 929
2 102
3 97
4 100
5 101
6 103

catrina-experience.com

Nolan Miiller

Flynn Hechtberger

David Scherrer

Nora Kloetzer

Luan Fisch

Raphael Egger

Lean Baumgartner

Nils Brugger

Laurin Becker

Nora Bernet

Marchesan Leoni

Johann Vogel

Frank Sutter

Gionin Kihne

24.90

25.01

25.58

26.20

26.65

27.36

29.52

31.81

25.50

26.06

25.96

26.46

26.19

26.40

25.11

25.33

25.89

26.20

27.25

27.82

29.60

29.49

26.13

26.42

26.54

26.29

26.65

26.81

50.01

50.34

51.47

52.40

53.90

55.18

59.12

1:01.30

51.63

52.48

52.50

52.75

52.84

53.21

+0.33

+1.46

+2.39

+3.89

+5.17

+9.11

+11.29

+0.85

+0.87

+1.12

+1.21

+1.58
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Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - Vormittag, den 30. Januar 20

Rangliste

Arun RP

1 110
2 109
3 107
4 108
5 111
6 105
7 106
Giuanna RK
1 116
2 119
3 113
4 117
5 115
Marius RK
1 123
2 122

catrina-experience.com

Alessio Peterhans

Gianluca Peterhans

Nora Blochlinger

Nino Oberholzer

Erik Schneider

Alessia Inauen

Marah Hunziker

Lea Hess

Savina Hechtberger

Luc Enderes

Alex Knopfel

Florian Koller

Emilio Lo Giudice

David Vogel

24.93

25.54

26.69

26.79

28.04

27.66

27.44

23.89

24.37

24.60

25.95

25.52

24.13

24.22

25.24

26.52

26.95

27.30

27.23

28.91

29.21

24.22

24.87

25.41

26.34

27.61

23.87

24.78

50.17

52.06

53.64

54.09

55.27

56.57

56.65

48.11

49.24

50.01

52.29

53.13

48.00

49.00

+1.89

+3.47

+3.92

+5.10

+6.40

+6.48

+1.13

+1.90

+4.18

+5.02

+1.00
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Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - Vormittag, den 30. Januar 20

Rangliste

3 127
4 126
5 125
Peer RK

1 136
2 134
3 130
4 131
5 132
6 135
7 133
Beat RS

1 137
2 139
3 138
4 141
5 142
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Fiona Peyer

Laurin Braun

Melina Inauen

Magalie Miiller

Mira Kithne

Mayla Berger

Lea Widmer

Olivia Inauen

Nora Herren

Nora Bollhalder

Julia Trunz

Yael Widmer

Lisa Scherrer

Malin Braun

Lilly Weber

24.97

25.65

26.13

24.93

25.39

25.65

26.71

26.18

26.47

26.94

22.98

24.21

24.69

25.10

24.93

25.02

25.98

25.82

26.15

25.81

26.70

26.39

26.97

27.08

27.67

23.14

25.11

25.44

25.85

26.24

49.99

51.63

51.95

51.08

51.20

52.35

53.10

53.15

53.55

54.61

46.12

49.32

50.13

50.95

51.17

+1.99

+3.63

+3.95

+0.12

+1.27

+2.02

+2.07

+2.47

+3.53

+3.20

+4.01

+4.83

+5.05
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Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - Vormittag, den 30. Januar 20

Rangliste

6 140
Marlis RS

1 149
2 145
3 150
4 148
5 144
6 147
7 146
Markus RS
1 155
2 152
3 157
4 153
5 154
6 158
7 156
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Anouk Bollhalder

Micha Knopfel

Lenny Egger

Lars Brugger

Sofia Lo Giudice

Rafael Meier

Mattis Hartling

Emilia Frei

Fabio Schnoz

Luca Schnoz

Kilian Miiller

Emma Luthi

Aline Becker

Mateu Portela

Jan Peyer

25.27

22.59

23.45

24.09

24.59

24.54

25.30

25.49

23.29

23.68

24.07

24.25

24.19

24.41

24.48

25.96

23.59

23.97

24.52

24.60

25.10

25.55

26.51

24.10

24.28

24.44

24.55

24.82

24.75

33.02

51.23

46.18

47.42

48.61

49.19

49.64

50.85

52.00

47.39

47.96

48.51

48.80

49.01

49.16

57.50

+5.11

+1.24

+2.43

+3.01

+3.46

+4.67

+5.82

+0.57

+1.12

+1.41

+1.62

+1.77

+10.11
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Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - Vormittag, den 30. Januar 20
Rangliste

Cyril RS

1 166 Giulia Brithimann Briihimann 23.08 23.46 46.54

2 163 Mia Egger 23.90 23.64 47.54 +1.00

3 165 Kim Vivien Baumgartner 23.87 23.75 47.62 +1.08

4 164 Lina Berger 23.67 24.37 48.04 +1.50

5 160 Malte Hartling 24.24 24.31 48.55 +2.01

6 161 Emma Scherrer 25.02 25.46 50.48 +3.94

Oli Black P

1 169 Max Trunz 26.82 21.32 48.14

2 168 Nils Fehr 28.28 21.86 50.14 +2.00

3 171 Ben Gligi 27.89 22.73 50.62 +2.48

4 170 Yannis Widmer 28.43 22.56 50.99 +2.85

5 173 Elin Liithi 28.85 22.40 51.25 +3.11

6 172 Nando Herren 30.64 24.37 55.01 +6.87

7 174 Fabio Conzett 32.14 24.69 56.83 +8.69
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